

CS 96/24

ANITA SHARMA Vs. NARENDER KUMAR

23.10.2024

At 6:28pm

Present: None.

Put up with connected matter bearing CS
No.2125/16 on 08.11.2024.

(Deepanker Mohan)

District Judge-04

Shahdara District/KKD Courts/Delhi

23.10.2024