

22 CS 96/24

ANITA SHARMA Vs. NARENDER KUMAR

25.01.2025

At 1:08pm

Present: Sh. R. N. Dubey, Ld counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Himanshu Sharma, Ld. Counsel for defendant
through VC.

Put up with connected matter bearing CS
No.2125/16 on **06.02.2025 i.e. date already fixed.**

(Deepanker Mohan)
District Judge-04
Shahdara District/KKD Courts/Delhi
25.01.2025